FEDERAL D)

rEDERAL ) 221'

L' EO8 s

Kooos | % X
Eﬁ . FEDERALD)}FEIIERMjﬁE?u 7

CLICK TILES TO ACCESS

IF YOU HAVE ACCESS
TO BRAND CENTRAL

CLICK HERE FOR:

LIFESTYLE PHQOTOS,
PRODUCT PHOTOS,

PRINT ADS, DIGITAL ADS,

VIDEOS, LOGOS,
ITEM SET UP

IF YOU DO NOT
HAVE ACCESS TO
BRAND CENTRAL
CLICK HERE FOR:

LIFESTYLE PHOTOS,

PRODUCT PHOTOS,

PRINT ADS, DIGITAL ADS,

VIDEOS, LOGOS,
ITEM SET UP

Plinking. Targets. Competition. Training. Whatever rimfire pursuit

drives you, you'll get accurate, affordable performance with Federal®

Champion” rimfire ammunition. The reliable bullet, priming and brass

are suited to a wide variety of rimfire range applications.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

* Now available in 525- and 325-count 22 LR 36-grain lead hollow point offerings

« Accurate
« Consistent and reliable
« Affordably priced

« Federal brass, bullet and priming

GET ACCESS TO BRAND CENTRAL

770BTL250
729B800
725
AMe22
510
745

K= 747

| NEw_[PZTE]
750BKT1375
750BTL450
737
757BTL250

17 HMR 17GR SPEER TNT 250 CT BOTTLE
22 LR 40GR LRN HV BULK 800CT

22 LR PLATED HP

22 LR AUTOMATCH BULK (325RD) PACK
22 LR HV LIGHTNING 40GR SOLID

22 LR HV 36GR COPPER PLATED HP

22 LR 36 GRN LEAD HP 525 CT

22 LR 36GR LEAD HP 325 CT

22 LR 36GR CPHP 1375CT BYOB BKT
22 LR 36GR CPHP 450CT BYOB BKT

22 MAG 40GR FMJ

22 MAG 50GR JHP 250 CT BOTTLE

6-04544-65079-2 250 8
6-04544-66893-3 800 4
0-29465-05798-5 325 10
0-29465-05735-0 325 10
0-29465-05618-6 50 100
0-29465-05716-9 525 10
6-04544-69072-9 525 10
6-04544-69074-3 325 10
6-04544-65027-3 50 60
6-04544-64696-2 450 8
0-29465-05603-2 S0 60
6-04544-65081-5 250 8

$81.99
$81.99
$31.99
$30.99
$4.99
$49.99
$46.99
$29.99
$129.99
$53.99
$18.99
$76.99




