



ONLINE RESOURCES CLICK TILES TO ACCESS



CHAMPION RIMFIRE

Plinking. Targets. Competition. Training. Whatever rimfire pursuit drives you, you'll get accurate, affordable performance with Federal[®] Champion[™] rimfire ammunition. The reliable bullet, priming and brass are suited to a wide variety of rimfire range applications.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Now available in 525- and 325-count 22 LR 36-grain lead hollow point offerings
- Accurate
- Consistent and reliable
- Affordably priced
- Federal brass, bullet and priming

PAR	T NO.	DESCRIPTION	BOX UPC	ROUNDS/BOX	BOX/CASE	MSRP
7708	3TL250	17 HMR 17GR SPEER TNT 250 CT BOTTLE	6-04544-65079-2	250	8	\$81.99
729E	3800	22 LR 40GR LRN HV BULK 800CT	6-04544-66893-3	800	4	\$81.99
725		22 LR PLATED HP	0-29465-05798-5	325	10	\$31.99
AM22	2	22 LR AUTOMATCH BULK (325RD) PACK	0-29465-05735-0	325	10	\$30.99
510		22 LR HV LIGHTNING 40GR SOLID	0-29465-05618-6	50	100	\$4.99
745		22 LR HV 36GR COPPER PLATED HP	0-29465-05716-9	525	10	\$49.99
NEW 747		22 LR 36 GRN LEAD HP 525 CT	6-04544-69072-9	525	10	\$46.99
NEW 749		22 LR 36GR LEAD HP 325 CT	6-04544-69074-3	325	10	\$29.99
750E	3KT1375	22 LR 36GR CPHP 1375CT BYOB BKT	6-04544-65027-3	50	60	\$129.99
750E	3TL450	22 LR 36GR CPHP 450CT BYOB BKT	6-04544-64696-2	450	8	\$53.99
737		22 MAG 40GR FMJ	0-29465-05603-2	50	60	\$18.99
757B	TL250	22 MAG 50GR JHP 250 CT BOTTLE	6-04544-65081-5	250	8	\$76.99